Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024
TSV Germania Cadenberge (303033)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 30 Bezirksliga Gr. 305

Pkt.

Matches Satze

TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V.

TV Buxtehude-Altkloster
Bremervorder TV GW

TC Seppensen-Nordheide
TSV Germania Cadenberge
TC Haddorf Il

O b WN PP

5:1
55
31
33
2:2
0:6

11:7
15:15
8:4
9:9
6:6
5:13
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24:15
35:32
17:9
19:22
13:14
12:28
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